Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Hollywood, Ca.

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 12TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty
General
Stage, 12ft x 16ft x 2ft Height 1
White Carpet Cover for Stage, 12ft x 16ft x 2ft 1
Pipe and Drape, 100ft x 12ft height 1
Sky Blue Carpet, 40ft x 6ft 1
Services
Trucking Fee 1
Installation Fee 4
Breakdown Fee 4
Notes

ORDER #005845

Gold Wing Group

Price

$720.00
$640.00
$1,200.00

$480.00

$200.00
$150.00

$150.00
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T

T

T
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

PDF Generated on 12/06/2024 @ 01:02 PM PST

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Order Date: November 26, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$720.00
$640.00
$1,200.00

$480.00

$200.00
$600.00

$600.00

$3,040.00
$1,400.00
$307.80
($0.00)
$4,747.80
($0.00)
$4,747.80
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