

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

Gold Wing Group

PO: Shipping Address: Hollywood, Ca. Order Date: November 26, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 12TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
Stage, 12ft x 16ft x 2ft F	leight	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
White Carpet Cover for	White Carpet Cover for Stage, 12ft x 16ft x 2ft		\$640.00	Т	\$640.00
Pipe and Drape, 100ft x	12ft height	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
Sky Blue Carpet, 40ft x	6ft	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
Services					
Trucking Fee		1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
Installation Fee		4	\$150.00		\$600.00
Breakdown Fee		4	\$150.00		\$600.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$3,040.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,400.00
Taxes :	\$307.80
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$4,747.80
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$4,747.80